
From Monday to 

Thursday

On Fridays and 

Saturdays
On Sundays

Train No. 705 707 705
Indra 5.25

Krāslava 5.45 5.45 5.45

Daugavpils 6.19 6.19 6.19

Līvāni 7.00 7.00 7.00

Krustpils 7.22 7.22 7.22

Pļaviņas 7.37 7.37 7.37

Aizkraukle 8.00 8.00 8.00

Ogre 8.32 8.32 8.32

Rīga-pas 8.59 8.59 8.59

       FROM DAUGAVPILS, KRUSTPILS 

- stations where, on certain trains, persons with reduced mobility 

can use a lift installed in the diesel train if requested 24 hours in 

advance (tel. 80021181, 8760)


